
TERM 1 I THE WAY
NEWSLETTER I FRIDAY 1

APRIL 2022

UPCOMING DATES

Date Event

Wednesday 6 April
Easter Hat Parade
Prep Red and White: 1.30pm

Year 7 & 8 Vaccinations 

Thursday 7 April NASSA Netball Gala Day

Friday 8 April Last day of Term 1
Junior Concert and Intermediate Concert Band Performance: 10am
Years 5 & 6 Eggshibition 10am-12.30pm

Easter Hat Parades:
Years 3 & 4: 10.30am
Kindy - Year 2: 11.45am 
Prep Blue and Purple 1.30pm 

Monday 25 April Anzac Day
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Wednesday 27 April First day of Term 2

Thursday 28 April Parent Community Network Induction 8.30am and 5pm

Friday 29 April Parent Community Network Induction 2pm

Shrek the Musical Opening Night 7pm

Saturday 30 April Shrek the Musical 1.30pm and 7pm

Wednesday 4 May Mother's Day Stall

Thursday 5 May Mother's Day Stall
Shrek the Musical 7pm

Friday 6 May Shrek the Musical 7pm

Saturday 7 May
Shrek the Musical 7pm

Date Event
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